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- Jigsaw with powerful 650W motor.
- Electronic variable speed drive with 6 speed levels to 
suit all types of tasks and materials.
- Universal T-insert with quick blade change system for 
easy and fast workflow.
- Bevel cuts up to 45°.
- Prepared for connection to an external hoover.

Universal T insertion
Quick change

Power
Idle speed
Depth of cut
   Wood
   Steel, unalloyed
   Aluminium
Cutting angle
Weight

W
rpm

mm
mm
mm
º
kg

5000
0 - 3000

 
55
3
6

45
2

Speed regulator
6 levels

Lateral guide Bevelled cuts

Ready for dust
extraction

- Blade for wood
- Blade for metal
- Suction coupling
- Lateral guide


